52
Bretford offers two types of periodical shelving for library applications: Display/Storage and Fixed.
• Periodical Display and Storage Shelving features a slanted shelf that lifts up and slides back to
reveal an additional flat shelf for storing back issues.
• Fixed Periodical Display Shelving allows for oversized periodicals.
• Slanted shelf design reduces cover glare while increasing readability.
• Optional compression bar on shelving keeps newspapers in place and organized.
• Available in single- or double-faced units to efficiently utilize floor space.

COMPRESSION BAR
HOW TO ORDER LAMINATE PERIODICAL DISPLAY SHELVING:
Example: 60"H Starter with 10"D Shelves; Anthracite Paint; Folkstone Grey Laminate; Anthracite Trim
LAMD60P10S AN 8Q A
TrimPaint Color LaminateModel Number
56
2 shelves and wood/laminate top included
LS42PSS-__ LAMS42PSS-__ 421⁄2"H x 1915⁄16"D - Starter 15"D
LS42PSA-__ LAMS42PSA-__ 421⁄2"H x 1915⁄16"D - Add-on 15"D
2 shelves and wood/laminate top included
LS48PSS-__ 4717⁄32"H x 1915⁄16"D - Starter 15"D
LS48PSA-__ 4717⁄32"H x 1915⁄16"D - Add-on 15"D
3 shelves and wood/laminate top included
LS60PSS-__ LAMS60PSS-__ 587⁄8"H x 1915⁄16"D - Starter 15"D
LS60PSA-__ LAMS60PSA-__ 587⁄8"H x 1915⁄16"D - Add-on 15"D
4 shelves included - wood/laminate top optional (see pages 99& 100)
LS72PSS-__ LAMS72PSS-__ 7117⁄32"H x 1915⁄16"D - Starter 15"D
LS72PSA-__ LAMS72PSA-__ 7117⁄32"H x 1915⁄16"D - Add-on 15"D
4 shelves included - wood/laminate top optional (see pages 99 & 100)
LS84PSS-__ LAMS84PSS-__ 841⁄16"H x 1915⁄16"D - Starter 15"D
LS84PSA-__ LAMS84PSA-__ 841⁄16"H x 1915⁄16"D - Add-on 15"D
SINGLE-FACED STEEL PERIODICAL DISPLAY AND STORAGE SHELVING
WOOD LAMINATE
END PANEL END PANEL ACTUAL
MODEL # MODEL # DESCRIPTION SHELF DEPTHPRODUCT
Bretford’s Periodical Display
and Storage shelving units can
be ordered with laminate or
veneer end panels. Please note:
Veneer end panels have a
hardwood edge while laminate
end panels have a 3mm T-mold
edge.
Each unit features metal shelves
and in the case of 42", 48" and
60"H units, they also come with
a laminate top shelf with a
hardwood trim when ordering
with veneer end panels or a
3mm T-mold edge when
ordering with laminate end
panels. Remember to specify
laminate finish for top shelf
when ordering a wood shelving
unit.
These shelving units are only
available in 15" deep.
42"H UNITS
48"H UNITS
60"H UNITS
72"H UNITS
84"H UNITS
ADD-ON
STARTER
ADD-ON
STARTER
ADD-ON
STARTER
ADD-ON
STARTER
    ADD-ONSTARTER
HOW TO ORDER WOOD PERIODICAL DISPLAY & STORAGE SHELVING (SPECIFY LAMINATE ONLY WHEN ORDERING 42"-60"H UNITS):
Example: 60"H Starter with 15"D Shelves; Raven Paint; Folkstone Grey Laminate; Medium Cherry Veneer
LS60PSS RN 8Q C7
VeneerPaint Color LaminateModel Number
Not Available
57
DOUBLE-FACED STEEL PERIODICAL DISPLAY AND STORAGE SHELVING
4 shelves and wood/laminate top included
LD42PSS-__ LAMD42PSS-__ 421⁄2"H x 381⁄2"D - Starter 15"D
LD42PSA-__ LAMD42PSA-__ 421⁄2"H x 381⁄2"D - Add-on 15"D
4 shelves and wood/laminate top included